



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*



**ALLERGY INFORMATION** for the product:

### **AVO Gourmet Truffle Filling**

INGREDIENTS:

Cream Cheese, Water, Crème Fraîche, Modified Starch, Beef Fond (Beef Extract, Sugar, Salt, Vegetable Juice Concentrates (Onions, Carrot), Button Mushroom Juice Concentrate, Tomato Concentrate), Black Truffle, Salt, Thickening Agent: (E 461 Methyl Cellulose, E 415 Xanthan Gum), Truffle Flavour, Sugar, Spices, Preservative: (E 202 Potassium Sorbate, E 211 Sodium Benzoate), Acid: E 330 Citric Acid, Dextrose

ALLERGENS:

**MILK**

*This declaration is for this specified product only. Cook product fully before consumption.*